NAKED & NUDE 2023: Pricelist

Summer Aldis
Behzad Alipour
Daniel Butterworth

Matt Butterworth

Richard Byrnes

Kerry Cannon
Janet Clouston
Veronica Colvin

Philip Cooper

Robbie Crane

Jesse Dayan

Shawnee Dean
Jen Delirium

Christine Druitt-Preston

Mark Dubner
Sharon Duymel
Katherine Edney

Jo Ernst

Michael Gawler
Anna-Carien Goosen
James Guppy
Matthew Hall-Fong

Naomie Hatherley

Petrina Hicks
Nicola Higgins

Kaswyn Hunt

Julie Hutchings
Sue Jarvis

Katherine Jenkins

Linda Kruger

Companion Il
Insomnia
Double self number 1

We Make Terrible Gods

Donna and the Deity

Halo
Morning
See Me

We Breathe

Yin Yang and the Fancy Dress Thang

Afternoon Bath

Drying Hair (as performance)
The fall

Home alone

A Painting not a painting - Bunyah 2023

Pathos ( Nude)

Self portrait as an empty vessel
The man inside the man

Emily

The Solace of Warm Noodles
Pamela’s Mother

Portrait of Joran Quinert

mark

Armour | and Armour Il (diptych)
Inside Out

Cross-bitch

NONCHALANT
The Striped Chair

Over Exposed

Woman with tea and cat

graphite on paper
oil on paper
acrylic on cardboard

acrylic, acrylic spray
and gouache on paper

faux bronze ceramic
and steel

bronze sculpture
acrylic on canvas
digital oil painting

ink, charcoal, chalk
on Canson

acrylic paint

oil on Poplar plywood
framed in lime wash
Tasmanian Oak

oil on plywood
linocut print

unique folded and sewn
lino block print on
Wenzhou paper

charcoal on paper

oil on Belgian linen

oil on birch panel
acrylic, ink and charcoal
bronze

oil on canvas

acrylic on jute

oil on linen

oil on recycled metal
score plate

archival pigment prints
oil on linen

counted-thread
embroidery

oil on canvas
oil on canvas

photography- Canson
Baryta matt paper

oil on canvas

100 x 90cm

41 x31cm

180 x 90cm

100 x 70cm

35x45cm

31x23cm

100 x 75cm

50 x 50cm

116 x 85cm

61 x76Ccm

40 x 30cm

40 x 30cm

88 x 36cm

45 x 170cm

230x120cm

125 x 108cm

120 x 120cm

122 x 140cm

20x70cm

80 x 60cm

76 x45cm

60 x 50cm

30.5x24.2cm

120 x 190cm

100 x 80cm

29.5x37cm

100 x 100cm

115 x78cm

70 x95cm

32.5x27.5cm

$5 500
$750
$3 400

$2 000

$950

$3500
$1 800
$1850

$30 000

$850

$1 600

$330
$625

$4 000

$1 200
$7 900
$6 000
$6 000
$22 000
$13800
$8000
$1200

$395

$14 000
$2200

$3000

$3 800
$5000

$1 800

$720



Zai Kuang

Yianni Maggacis
Sangeeta Mahajan
Deborah Marks
Abbey McCulloch
Ray Monde

Freyja Moon

Liam Nunan
Alice Palmer
Alice Pulvers
Mathew Quick
Robyn Rich

Gwen Roberts

Jenny Rodgerson
Bruce Rowland

Gregory Semu

Wendy Sharpe
Randall Sinnamon
Gary Smith

Peter Steggall

Jane-Frances Tannock

Alex Thorby
Seabastion Toast

David Tucker

Jim van Geet
Sally West

Angus White

Joe Whyte
Madeleine Winch
Ainslie Wright

Caroline Zilinsky

Season #9

The Good Room Il

Rot

The Silent Space of Uncertainty Il
The Verge

Down the Wombat Hole

Radical Acceptance

A body over Poets Road
Facsimile Scene

Home from the River
The Clash

Contained

Queen

Languid Line 2
La Commedia: The Judgement

The RAPE

Betty grumble / Emma Mae Gibson
Self portrait in an Anish Kapoor mirror
Naked Highway

Dancing in the Streets

Elliot - Life painting at Hawthorn
Artist Society on 27/7/22

The Party
The Keeper

Demeter

Queen Suzie - Life on her terms
Champagne For One

The long and challenging path an
overthinker takes when attempting to
make decisions that have the power to
completely change their lives.

Rahme
Naked Truth
Absence

A-Woke

oil on canvas
oil on canvas
photography
oil on canvas
oil on canvas

mixed media

hand embroidery with
tea-dyed textiles and

Swarovski beads
oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on linen

oil on linen

oil in vintage tin

sanded charcoal and
pastel on paper

oil on linen
oil on linen

digital photographic
capture

oil on linen

oil on board
watercolour, ink
ceramic

oil on canvas paper
on board

oil on board
oil on canvas

ceramic mounted
on concrete

oil on linen
oil on canvas

oil and acrylic paint
on canvas

oil on linen
oil on canvas
oil on canvas

oil on linen

84.5x42cm

122 x 183cm

60 x 60cm

100 x 120cm

150 x 120cm

120 x 90cm

125 x85cm

76 x97cm

87 x57cm

94 x 75cm

120 x 100cm

28.3x 14.5cm

76 x 56cm

110x220cm

102 x 153cm

100 x 134cm

137 x122cm

21 x36cm

83 x 114cm

62 x 26cm

41 x26cm

107 x 70cm

121 x90cm

106 x 67cm

90 x 110cm

60 x 60cm

152 x152cm

46 x 33cm

45 x 45cm

30x61cm

122x112cm

$2 600
$7 500
$3995
$15000
$11 000
$2000

$2500

$3900
$2,800
$4 800
$12 500
$1500

$5000

$16 500
$15000

$4 400

$28 000
$1.800
$900
$750

$600

$2000
$7 500

$3600

$720
$2 250

$1000

$2 400
$2 200
$850

POA



