## **NAKED & NUDE 2023: Pricelist**

Summer Aldis	Companion II	graphite on paper	100 x 90cm	\$5 500
Behzad Alipour	Insomnia	oil on paper	41 x 31cm	\$750
Daniel Butterworth	Double self number 1	acrylic on cardboard	180 x 90cm	\$3 400
Matt Butterworth	We Make Terrible Gods	acrylic, acrylic spray and gouache on paper	100 x 70cm	\$2 000
Richard Byrnes	Donna and the Deity	faux bronze ceramic and steel	35 x 45cm	\$950
Kerry Cannon	Halo	bronze sculpture	31 x 23cm	\$3 500
Janet Clouston	Morning	acrylic on canvas	100 x 75cm	\$1 800
Veronica Colvin	See Me	digital oil painting	50 x 50cm	\$1 850
Philip Cooper	We Breathe	ink, charcoal, chalk on Canson	116 x 85cm	\$30 000
Robbie Crane	Yin Yang and the Fancy Dress Thang	acrylic paint	61 x 76cm	\$850
Jesse Dayan	Afternoon Bath	oil on Poplar plywood framed in lime wash Tasmanian Oak	40 x 30cm	\$1 600
Shawnee Dean	Drying Hair (as performance)	oil on plywood	40 x 30cm	\$330
Jen Delirium	The fall	linocut print	88 x 36cm	\$625
Christine Druitt-Preston	Home alone	unique folded and sewn lino block print on Wenzhou paper	45 x 170cm	\$4 000
		Welleriou paper		
Mark Dubner	A Painting not a painting - Bunyah 2023	charcoal on paper	230 x 120cm	\$1 200
Mark Dubner Sharon Duymel	A Painting not a painting - Bunyah 2023 Pathos (Nude)	• •	230 x 120cm 125 x 108cm	\$1 200 \$7 900
		charcoal on paper		•
Sharon Duymel	Pathos (Nude)	charcoal on paper oil on Belgian linen	125 x 108cm	\$7 900
Sharon Duymel Katherine Edney	Pathos (Nude) Self portrait as an empty vessel	charcoal on paper oil on Belgian linen oil on birch panel	125 x 108cm 120 x 120cm	\$7 900 \$6 000
Sharon Duymel  Katherine Edney  Jo Ernst	Pathos (Nude) Self portrait as an empty vessel The man inside the man	charcoal on paper oil on Belgian linen oil on birch panel acrylic, ink and charcoal	125 x 108cm 120 x 120cm 122 x 140cm	\$7 900 \$6 000 \$6 000
Sharon Duymel Katherine Edney Jo Ernst Michael Gawler	Pathos (Nude)  Self portrait as an empty vessel  The man inside the man  Emily	charcoal on paper oil on Belgian linen oil on birch panel acrylic, ink and charcoal bronze	125 x 108cm 120 x 120cm 122 x 140cm 20 x 70cm	\$7 900 \$6 000 \$6 000 \$22 000
Sharon Duymel Katherine Edney Jo Ernst Michael Gawler Anna-Carien Goosen	Pathos (Nude)  Self portrait as an empty vessel  The man inside the man  Emily  The Solace of Warm Noodles	charcoal on paper oil on Belgian linen oil on birch panel acrylic, ink and charcoal bronze oil on canvas	125 x 108cm 120 x 120cm 122 x 140cm 20 x 70cm 80 x 60cm	\$7 900 \$6 000 \$6 000 \$22 000 \$1 800
Sharon Duymel Katherine Edney Jo Ernst Michael Gawler Anna-Carien Goosen James Guppy	Pathos (Nude)  Self portrait as an empty vessel  The man inside the man  Emily  The Solace of Warm Noodles  Pamela's Mother	charcoal on paper oil on Belgian linen oil on birch panel acrylic, ink and charcoal bronze oil on canvas acrylic on jute	125 x 108cm 120 x 120cm 122 x 140cm 20 x 70cm 80 x 60cm 76 x 45cm	\$7 900 \$6 000 \$6 000 \$22 000 \$1 800 \$8 000
Sharon Duymel Katherine Edney Jo Ernst Michael Gawler Anna-Carien Goosen James Guppy Matthew Hall-Fong	Pathos (Nude)  Self portrait as an empty vessel  The man inside the man  Emily  The Solace of Warm Noodles  Pamela's Mother  Portrait of Joran Quinert	charcoal on paper oil on Belgian linen oil on birch panel acrylic, ink and charcoal bronze oil on canvas acrylic on jute oil on linen oil on recycled metal	125 x 108cm 120 x 120cm 122 x 140cm 20 x 70cm 80 x 60cm 76 x 45cm 60 x 50cm	\$7 900 \$6 000 \$6 000 \$22 000 \$1 800 \$8 000 \$1 200
Sharon Duymel Katherine Edney Jo Ernst Michael Gawler Anna-Carien Goosen James Guppy Matthew Hall-Fong Naomie Hatherley	Pathos (Nude)  Self portrait as an empty vessel  The man inside the man  Emily  The Solace of Warm Noodles  Pamela's Mother  Portrait of Joran Quinert  mark	charcoal on paper oil on Belgian linen oil on birch panel acrylic, ink and charcoal bronze oil on canvas acrylic on jute oil on linen oil on recycled metal score plate	125 x 108cm 120 x 120cm 122 x 140cm 20 x 70cm 80 x 60cm 76 x 45cm 60 x 50cm 30.5 x 24.2cm	\$7 900 \$6 000 \$6 000 \$22 000 \$1 800 \$8 000 \$1 200 \$395
Sharon Duymel Katherine Edney Jo Ernst Michael Gawler Anna-Carien Goosen James Guppy Matthew Hall-Fong Naomie Hatherley Petrina Hicks	Pathos (Nude)  Self portrait as an empty vessel  The man inside the man  Emily  The Solace of Warm Noodles  Pamela's Mother  Portrait of Joran Quinert  mark  Armour I and Armour II (diptych)	charcoal on paper oil on Belgian linen oil on birch panel acrylic, ink and charcoal bronze oil on canvas acrylic on jute oil on linen oil on recycled metal score plate archival pigment prints	125 x 108cm 120 x 120cm 122 x 140cm 20 x 70cm 80 x 60cm 76 x 45cm 60 x 50cm 30.5 x 24.2cm	\$7 900 \$6 000 \$6 000 \$1 800 \$8 000 \$1 200 \$395 \$14 000
Sharon Duymel Katherine Edney Jo Ernst Michael Gawler Anna-Carien Goosen James Guppy Matthew Hall-Fong Naomie Hatherley Petrina Hicks Nicola Higgins	Pathos (Nude)  Self portrait as an empty vessel  The man inside the man  Emily  The Solace of Warm Noodles  Pamela's Mother  Portrait of Joran Quinert  mark  Armour I and Armour II (diptych)  Inside Out	charcoal on paper oil on Belgian linen oil on birch panel acrylic, ink and charcoal bronze oil on canvas acrylic on jute oil on linen oil on recycled metal score plate archival pigment prints oil on linen counted-thread	125 x 108cm 120 x 120cm 122 x 140cm 20 x 70cm 80 x 60cm 76 x 45cm 60 x 50cm 30.5 x 24.2cm 120 x 190cm 100 x 80cm	\$7 900 \$6 000 \$6 000 \$1 800 \$1 200 \$395 \$14 000 \$2 200
Sharon Duymel Katherine Edney Jo Ernst Michael Gawler Anna-Carien Goosen James Guppy Matthew Hall-Fong Naomie Hatherley Petrina Hicks Nicola Higgins Kaswyn Hunt	Pathos (Nude)  Self portrait as an empty vessel  The man inside the man  Emily  The Solace of Warm Noodles  Pamela's Mother  Portrait of Joran Quinert  mark  Armour I and Armour II (diptych)  Inside Out  Cross-bitch	charcoal on paper oil on Belgian linen oil on birch panel acrylic, ink and charcoal bronze oil on canvas acrylic on jute oil on linen oil on recycled metal score plate archival pigment prints oil on linen counted-thread embroidery	125 x 108cm 120 x 120cm 122 x 140cm 20 x 70cm 80 x 60cm 76 x 45cm 60 x 50cm 30.5 x 24.2cm 120 x 190cm 100 x 80cm 29.5 x 37cm	\$7 900 \$6 000 \$6 000 \$1 800 \$1 200 \$395 \$14 000 \$2 200 \$3 000
Sharon Duymel Katherine Edney Jo Ernst Michael Gawler Anna-Carien Goosen James Guppy Matthew Hall-Fong Naomie Hatherley Petrina Hicks Nicola Higgins Kaswyn Hunt Julie Hutchings	Pathos (Nude)  Self portrait as an empty vessel  The man inside the man  Emily  The Solace of Warm Noodles  Pamela's Mother  Portrait of Joran Quinert  mark  Armour I and Armour II (diptych)  Inside Out  Cross-bitch  NONCHALANT	charcoal on paper oil on Belgian linen oil on birch panel acrylic, ink and charcoal bronze oil on canvas acrylic on jute oil on linen oil on recycled metal score plate archival pigment prints oil on linen counted-thread embroidery oil on canvas	125 x 108cm 120 x 120cm 122 x 140cm 20 x 70cm 80 x 60cm 76 x 45cm 60 x 50cm 30.5 x 24.2cm 120 x 190cm 100 x 80cm 29.5 x 37cm	\$7 900 \$6 000 \$6 000 \$1 800 \$1 200 \$395 \$14 000 \$2 200 \$3 000

Zai Kuang	Season #9	oil on canvas	84.5 x 42cm	\$2 600
Yianni Maggacis	The Good Room II	oil on canvas	122 x 183cm	\$7 500
Sangeeta Mahajan	Rot	photography	60 x 60cm	\$3 995
Deborah Marks	The Silent Space of Uncertainty II	oil on canvas	100 x 120cm	\$15 000
Abbey McCulloch	The Verge	oil on canvas	150 x 120cm	\$11 000
Ray Monde	Down the Wombat Hole	mixed media	120 x 90cm	\$2 000
Freyja Moon	Radical Acceptance	hand embroidery with tea-dyed textiles and Swarovski beads	125 x 85cm	\$2 500
Liam Nunan	A body over Poets Road	oil on canvas	76 x 97cm	\$3 900
Alice Palmer	Facsimile Scene	oil on canvas	87 x 57cm	\$2,800
Alice Pulvers	Home from the River	oil on linen	94 x 75cm	\$4 800
Mathew Quick	The Clash	oil on linen	120 x 100cm	\$12 500
Robyn Rich	Contained	oil in vintage tin	28.3 x 14.5cm	\$1 500
Gwen Roberts	Queen	sanded charcoal and pastel on paper	76 x 56cm	\$5 000
Jenny Rodgerson	Languid Line 2	oil on linen	110 x 220cm	\$16 500
Bruce Rowland	La Commedia: The Judgement	oil on linen	102 x 153cm	\$15 000
Gregory Semu	The RAPE	digital photographic capture	100 x 134cm	\$4 400
Wendy Sharpe	Betty grumble / Emma Mae Gibson	oil on linen	137 x 122cm	\$28 000
Randall Sinnamon	Self portrait in an Anish Kapoor mirror	oil on board	21 x 36cm	\$1 800
Gary Smith	Naked Highway	watercolour, ink	83 x 114cm	\$900
Peter Steggall	Dancing in the Streets	ceramic	62 x 26cm	\$750
Jane-Frances Tannock	Elliot - Life painting at Hawthorn Artist Society on 27/7/22	oil on canvas paper on board	41 x 26 cm	\$600
Alex Thorby	The Party	oil on board	107 x 70cm	\$2 000
Seabastion Toast	The Keeper	oil on canvas	121 x 90cm	\$7 500
David Tucker	Demeter	ceramic mounted on concrete	106 x 67cm	\$3 600
Jim van Geet	Queen Suzie - Life on her terms	oil on linen	90 x 110cm	\$720
Sally West	Champagne For One	oil on canvas	60 x 60cm	\$2 250
Angus White	The long and challenging path an overthinker takes when attempting to make decisions that have the power to completely change their lives.	oil and acrylic paint on canvas	152 x 152cm	\$1 000
Joe Whyte	Rahme	oil on linen	46 x 33cm	\$2 400
Madeleine Winch	Naked Truth	oil on canvas	45 x 45cm	\$2 200
Ainslie Wright	Absence	oil on canvas	30 x 61cm	\$850
Caroline Zilinsky	A-Woke	oil on linen	122 x 112cm	POA